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"Andijonyog'moy" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision YMyMUIn AUrnavw kapopu
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 30.06.2022
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Andijonyog'moy" aksiyadorlik jamiyati
Short: "Andijonyog'moy" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: AEMK, AEMKP
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: AHaunxaHckas obnactb, r. AHOMXaH, yn.

A.®dutpar, oom 14

Postal address: AHonxaHckas obnacTb, r. AHOMXaH, yn.
A.®wnTpar, gom 14

E-mail address: andyogmoy@inbox.ru
(mailto:andyogmoy@inbox.ru)

Official Website: www.andijonyogmoy.uz (https://
www.andijonyogmoy.uz)

3 BAHKOBCKWUE PEKBU3UTbI
HanmeHoBaHue obcnyxumBatowero 6aHka: "Trastbank' Andijon filiali
Current account: 20210000900545756001
MFI: 1074
4 PETMCTPAUMNOHHBIE ® UOEHTUD®UKALLMUOHHBbIE HOMEPA

NPWCBOEHHbIE PErNCTPUPYIOLLMM OPraHOoM: 9734



NPWCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM rocynapCTBEHHON 200240131
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 392649
OKOHX: 18121
COATO: 1703401

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 0,003

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 1

Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0,01
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient -0,1
KoadgpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX ooHAoB  -0,1
The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed -0,1

funds:

O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X0A0B MO LEeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock)

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:)

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share)

On other securities (in percentage to the face
value of one share)

MUmelowasics 3a00/1KEHHOCTb MO Bbinate AOX0O0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM



On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the previous period (in soums))

N3meHeHUs B cocTaBe Habno aaTenLHOro coBera, pPEeBU3NOHHOW KOMUCCUN NN
UCNOJIHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

nara nara d.1N.0.

NPUHATUSA BCTYMNeHNs

pelweHus K

00643aHHOCTAM

29.06.2021  08.07.2021 Manpaxmmos
VicmonnoxoH
N6poxmmoBuy

29.06.2021  08.07.2021 Botnpos
Ounmypon
Sky6xaHoBmY

29.06.2021  08.07.2021 Pyaues Wyxpat
Hernynatosuy

29.06.2021  08.07.2021 A31MXOHOB
HemaT>XoH
Hoamp yrnu

JonxXHocTb

KysaTtys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTtys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTtys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

OpraH

AMUTEHTA,

N36paH
(HasHaueH) /

I'Ipl/lHﬂBLUI/IVI BblBeoEeH N3

peleHne

Y mymunia
AnFmnuw
Kapopu

YMymuii
nuFnnuw
Kapopu

Y mymunii
nAnFmnnuw
Kapopwu

YMymunia
nnFmnnw
Kapopu

cocTasa
(yBoneH,
ncreyeHve
cpoka
NOSIHOMOYUIA)

N3b6paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHayeH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)



29.06.2021

29.06.2021

29.06.2021

29.06.2021

29.06.2021

29.06.2021

29.06.2021

29.06.2021

08.07.2021

08.07.2021

08.07.2021

08.07.2021

08.07.2021

08.07.2021

08.07.2021

08.07.2021

Kyp6oHoB
Koanp>xoH
Baxo6xoHoBMY

A6Lnynxakos
Xamuwmnabek
Mwupoamnosuy

TypcyHoB
daxpmoavH
Ab6oynnaxoH
yfnm

Pasukoe Y nyrbek

3apunosuy

My6opakoB
Ab6aynnaxoH
Baxoamposuny

Mwnpsamatos
OnMMXOoH
SxéeBuny

bypxoHos
YMUIxoH
Mypoaynnaesuc

TypcyHoB
AKpaM>XoH

KysaTtys
KeHrawm

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

TadTrw
Kommuceus

Tadptnw
Komumccus

Tadptnw
Komuceus

Wxpowu
opraH

Wxpon
opraH

Ymymunii
AnFmnmw
Kapopwu

Y Mymunii
nnFmnnnw
Kapopu

YMyMmuii
AnFmnnuw
Kapopu

YMyMmuii
nuFnnuw
Kapopu

YMymunii
AnFmnmw
Kapopwu

Y Mymunii
nnFmnnnw
Kapopu

YMyMmuii
AnFmnnuw
Kapopu

Ymymunia
nAnFmnnw
Kapopwu

N36paH
(Ha3HaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(Ha3HaueH)

N3bpaH
(Ha3HayeH)

N36paH
(Ha3HaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

BblBELEH U3
coctasa
(yBoneH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

OCHOBHble CBEAEHUS O A,OMNONMHUTENBHO BbIMYLLLEHHbIX LIeHHbIX 6yMarax (3anonHsercs,
€C/i1 B OTYETHOM Nepuoae OCyLLLeCTBASINCS BbiMycK LleHHbIX Gymar)

OpraH, NPUHSBLUWIA peLeHre O BbiNycke

[aTa v Homep rocyAapCTBEHHOM permcTpaumm

KonnyecTtBo ueHHbIx 6ymar (wT.) n 06bem

BbiNycka (Cym

)

Cnocob pasmelleHns LieHHbIx Bymar

Cpoku pasme

Jarta Hayana

weHns
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Jlata okoHYaHus

Information on the important facts for the year

HaumeHoBaHune Ne Data HacTynnenns  Harta nybnukauum

CylLeCTBEHHOro dakrta CYIWLECTBEHHOro0  CYLECTBEHHOro CYLLECTBEHHOr o
pakTa dakTa dakTa

N3meHeHwve B cocTase 8 29.06.2021 10.08.2021

HabnogaTenbHOro coseta

MNameHeHne B cocTaBe 8 29.06.2021 10.08.2021
WCMNONHUTENBHOrO opraHa

IameHeHne B cocTase 8 29.06.2021 10.08.2021
PEBU3NOHHOM KOMUCCUN

PelweHns, npuHSATbIE BbICLINM 6 29.06.2021 11.08.2021
OpraHoM ynpasneHus
aMUTEHTa

Balance sheet

HanmeHoBaHve nokasartens Kog cTp. Ha Hayano Ha koHey,
OTYETHOro OTYETHOro
nepuona nepuvona

ASSETS

l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets: 000

Initial (replacement) value (01,03) 010 14891463.00 14891463.00
Depreciation amount (0200) 011 8241593.00 9098100.00
Residual (book) value (lines 010-011) 012 6649870.00 5793363.00
Intangible assets: 000

Initial value (0400) 020 556007.00 556007.00
Depreciation amount (0500) 021 556007.00 556007.00
Residual value (carrying amount) 022

(020-021)



Long-term investments, total (lines: 030 311230.00
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610) 040 9117.00
Investments in subsidiaries (0620) 050 272113.00

Investments in associated companies 060
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with 070
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690) 080 30000.00
Equipment for installation (0700) 090 136832.00
Capital investments (0800) 100 263866.00
Long-term receivables (0910, 0920, 110 1906630.00
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables 111

Long-term deferred expenses (0950, 120
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022 130 9268428.00
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS
Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170 140 24531306.00
+180), including:
Inventories in stock 150 5022094.00

(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300, 160

2700)

Finished products (2800) 170 19509212.00
Goods (2900 less 2980) 180

Future expenses (3100) 190

Deferred expenses (3200) 200 29627260.00

311230.00

9117.00

272113.00

30000.00

136832.00

269165.00

2067215.00

8577805.00

12162334.00

6156656.00

6005678.00

12327260.00



Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and
contractors (4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),
including:

Cash on hand (5000)
Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800)

Other current assets (5900)

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

360

370

380

12443201.00

336240.00

6521.00

8649559.00

3049127.00

4137.00

397617.00

585490.00

1.00

3417.00

582072.00

296711.00

66922943.00

63486711.00

6652.00

2773870.00

315110.00

4711.00

335889.00

546670.00

3535.00

543135.00

291961.00



TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

67483968.00

Total on assets of balance (130 400 76752396.00

+390)
LIABILITIES

I. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 1833238.00
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420

Reserve capital (8500) 430 3402704.00
Treasury stock (8600) 440

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 -12319063.00
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460 511230.00
Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480 -6571891.00

+420+430+440+450+460+470)
Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490 30642279.00
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580

+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

92251168.00

100828973.00

1833238.00

3402704.00

-12313502.00

511230.00

-6566330.00

32607213.00



Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

30642279.00

50094788.00

10942777.00

7913339.00

1655.00

250654.00

32607213.00

74788090.00

38128531.00

30667667.00

416759.00

2893455.00
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Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)
Due to founders (6600)
Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

690

700

710

720

730

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830, 740

6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities 750

(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except 760

6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600) 770

Total on liabilities of balance sheet 780

(lines 480+770)

HanmeHoBaHue
rnokasartens

Net revenue from
sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss)
from sales of
production (goods,

works and services)

(lines 010-020)

Kon
cTp.

010

020

030

99218.00 244921.00
886565.00 885581.00
1154369.00 1737003.00

15745000.00 3931000.00

23407011.00 32728559.00

636977.00 1283145.00

80737067.00 107395303.00

74165176.00 100828973.00

Report on financial results

3a CooTBETCTBYIOWMIA
nepuo Npownoro roga

LOXO bl
(NpwbbINb)

75340940.00

3894051.00

pacxogpl
(y6bITKM)

71446889.00

3a oTuYeTHbI Nepunos,

Aoxonbl pacxonbl
(npubbinb) (ybbITKN)
101080227.00

75297418.00

25782809.00



Period expenditures,
total (lines 050+060
+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from
financial activities,
total (lines 120+130
+140+150+160),
including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-
term lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial operations
(lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

543840.00

496433.00

570.00

495863.00

9963259.00

493769.00

1812617.00

7656873.00

5525368.00

7290127.00

5219808.00
295680.00
1805401.00
3118727.00

35610.00

20598611.00

247477.00

247477.00
20783912.00
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Expenses in the form 180 3791102.00 2126491.00
of interest

Expenses in the form 190
of interest on long-
term lease

Loss from foreign 200 3498800.00 18657421.00
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from 210 225.00
financial operations

Income (loss) from 220 12319062.00 62176.00
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits 230

and losses

Profit (loss) before 240 12319062.00 62176.00

income tax (lines 220

+/-230)

Income tax 250 56615.00

Other taxes and fees 260
on profits

Net profit (loss) of 270 12319062.00 5561.00
the reporting period
(lines 240-250-260)

Information on audit report

HaumeHoBaHve [ata Homep Bwugn Hata Homep ®.1N.0. Konusa ayan
ayamMTopCKOW BblOayu NLIEH3UYBAK TIOYEHUBbIOAYN ayaouTopckaymmropa 3aK/1I0YeHNs
opraHusaumm nuueH3nn ayaMTOPCKOro 3aK/MoYeHURY ANTOPOB),

3aK/IIoYeHns npoBoAVBLIErO

NpPOBEPKY
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Asr Audit
Andijon

2018-04-05 777

N obuii

2022-05-26

3.KypboHoBa

Cnucok adpcounmpoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOrO roaa)

d.N.0. unn
nonHoe
HauMeHoBaHue

Manpaxmmos
NemonnpxoH
N6poxrnmoBuy

Botupos
Ounmypon
SAky6xaHoBMY

Pyaues Lyxpat
Hernynatosuy

A31M>XOHOB
HematxoH Hoanp
yrnv

Kyp6oHos
Koaunp>xoH
Baxo6>xoHoBuY

AboynxakoB
Xamwunpbek
Mwpoannosuy

TypcyHoB
daxpuoanH
AbnynnaxoH yrnu

MecToHaxoxaeHve
(MECTOXNTENBCTBO)
(rocynapcTteo, obnacTb,

ropon, parnoH)

AHONXOH BUNOATHK

TowkeHT waxap

TowkeHT WwWaxap

AHONXOH BUNOSTY

AHONXOH BUNOATHU

AHONXOH BUNOATH

AHOVXOH BUNOATN

OcHoBaHue, no

KOTOPOMY OHM
npuUsHaloTCs

adPUMpoBaHHbLIMU

nmnuammn

Ynen HC

YneHn HC

Unen HC

Unen HC

Ynen HC

YneHn HC

Unen HC

Hata
(HacTynneHus
OCHOBaHus (-
nin)
2021-07-08

2021-07-08

2021-07-08

2021-07-08

2021-07-08

2021-07-08

2021-07-08

3arpyauTb (I
openinfo.uz/i
audit_conclu
D0%90%D0
D0%94%D0
D0%A2%D0
D0%A0%D0
D0%98%D0
D0%A5%D0
D0%9B%D0
D0%A1%D0
D0%A1%D0
98 05 28 |



WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/4238
Dara: 02.05.2024



